NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Fall Winter 12-13

Fashion Week dates : February 17 - February 22
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

9.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
8.30pm

ANTONI & ALISON
CORRIE NIELSEN
FYODOR GOLAN

BORA AKSU

MARIA GRACHVOGEL
FELDER FELDER
JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA
PPQ

BASSO & BROOKE

Courtyard Show Space

Courtyard Show Space
Embankment Gallery Show Space
Courtyard Show Space

WC2

Courtyard Show Space

E-Werk

Courtyard Show Space

TBC

CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA FASHION Courtyard Show Space

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
12.00pm

10.30am ->
11.30am

11.00am ->
7.00pm

1.30pm ->
3.30pm

2.30pm ->

7.00pm ->
7.45pm

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI

CAROLINE CHARLES

ORLA KIELY

EMILIA WICKSTEAD

ZOE JORDAN

JENA.THEO

TBC

SW1
Salon Show

Portico Show Space

SwWA1

Embankment Gallery Show Space
Salon Show

Embankment Gallery Show Space
Salon Show

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

DAKS

CLEMENTS RIBEIRO
JASPER CONRAN

J. JSLEE

SIMONE ROCHA
AQUASCUTUM
HOUSE OF HOLLAND
JOHN ROCHA
KINDER AGGUGINI
TODD LYNN
TEMPERLEY LONDON

Courtyard Show Space

MBF

Courtyard Show Space
Embankment Gallery Show Space
Embankment Gallery Show Space
WC2

MBF

Courtyard Show Space
Embankment Gallery Show Space
Courtyard Show Space

SW1



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

7.00pm

ISSA LONDON

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

Courtyard Show Space

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.30am ->
1.30pm

1.30pm ->
2.30pm

3.00pm ->
5.00pm

5.30pm ->
6.30pm

6.45pm ->
7.30pm

8.00pm ->

SISTER BY SIBLING

TWENTY8TWELVE

MOSCHINO CHEAP AND CHIC

CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

ANTIPODIUM

EUDON CHOI

STELLA MCCARTNEY SPECIAL
PRESENTATION

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

MARGARET HOWELL
MULBERRY

NICOLE FARHI

MARIOS SCHWAB

J.W.ANDERSON WOMEN
VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
UNIQUE

PAUL SMITH

JONATHAN SAUNDERS

LOUISE GRAY

MATTHEW WILLIAMSON

ACNE

Portico Show Space

SE1

W1

Portico Show Space

Embankment Gallery Show Space
Salon Show

Portico Show Space
Salon Show

see invitation

WA1

WA

WC2

Courtyard Show Space
WC2

MBF

TS Venue

SW1

TBC

TS Venue

Royal Opera House - Coven
Garden - WC2E 9DD

21-31 New Oxford Street - WC1A

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
3.00pm

11.15am ->
12.15pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

RICHARD NICOLL

CRAIG LAWRENCE

THOMAS TAIT

BELSTAFF

see invitation
Portico Show Space
Salon Show

WC2

SwWA



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm -> NASIR MAZHAR TS Venue
6.30pm

MONDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

9.00am PETER PILOTTO TS Venue

10.00am ANTONIO BERARDI WC1

11.00am PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND sSwW1

12.00pm CHRISTOPHER KANE EC1

1.00pm MICHAEL VAN DER HAM TS Venue

2.00pm ERDEM SE1

3.00pm MARK FAST Courtyard Show Space
4.00pm BURBERRY PRORSUM see invitation

5.00pm FASHION EAST TS Venue

6.00pm GILES WC2

7.00pm OSMAN Courtyard Show Space
8.00pm MCQ ALEXANDER MCQUEEN see invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> SOPHIE HULME Portico Show Space

12.30pm

2.30pm -> FRED BUTLER Portico Show Space

4.30pm

7.00pm -> CHRISTIAN BLANKEN Embankment Gallery Show Space
7.30pm Salon Show

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

9.00am MARY KATRANTZOU TS Venue

10.00am DAVID KOMA Courtyard Show Space

11.00am ROKSANDA ILINCIC sSwW1

12.00pm HOLLY FULTON Courtyard Show Space

1.00pm EMILIO DE LA MORENA Embankment Gallery Show Space
2.00pm MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF TS Venue

3.00pm ASHISH Courtyard Show Space

4.30pm AMINAKA WILMONT Courtyard Show Space

5.30pm OZWALD BOATENG TBC

6.15pm KTZ Courtyard Show Space

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> PETER JENSEN Portico Show Space
10.15am



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am ->

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
2.00pm ->
5.00pm
4.30pm ->
7.30pm

ANYA HINDMARCH
DION LEE

BALLY & CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS
COLLABORATION 2012

TATA-NAKA

W1
Portico Show Space

W1

Portico Show Space

WED. FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.30am

11.15am
12.15pm

2.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm

J.W.ANDERSON MEN
MAN

CHRISTOPHER SHANNON
TOPMAN DESIGN

JAMES LONG
OLIVER SPENCER
RAKE

WCQC2

TM Venue - Royal Opera House -
WC2

Courtyard Show Space

TM Venue - Royal Opera House -
WC2

Courtyard Show Space
Courtyard Show Space
W1

WED. FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

9.45am ->

10.00am ->
1.00pm

1.00pm ->
5.00pm

1.15pm ->
3.00pm ->
5.00pm ->

MARTINE ROSE
GIEVES & HAWKES

NEWGEN MEN & FASHION EAST MEN
INSTALLATIONS

LOU DALTON
E. TAUTZ
MATTHEW MILLER

Portico Show Space

WC2- Navy Board Rooms
Salon Show

TBC

Portico Show Space
TBC
Portico Show Space
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