MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations London Fall Winter 12-13 Fashion Week dates : February 17 - February 22 Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

9.00am	ANTONI & ALISON	Courtyard Show Space
11.00am	CORRIE NIELSEN	Courtyard Show Space
12.00pm	FYODOR GOLAN	Embankment Gallery Show Space
1.00pm	BORA AKSU	Courtyard Show Space
2.00pm	MARIA GRACHVOGEL	WC2
3.00pm	FELDER FELDER	Courtyard Show Space
4.00pm	JEAN-PIERRE BRAGANZA	E-Werk
5.00pm	PPQ	Courtyard Show Space
6.00pm	BASSO & BROOKE	ТВС
8.30pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA FASHION	Courtyard Show Space

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 12.00pm	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI	ТВС
10.30am -> 11.30am	CAROLINE CHARLES	SW1 Salon Show
11.00am -> 7.00pm	ORLA KIELY	Portico Show Space
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	SW1
2.30pm ->	ZOE JORDAN	Embankment Gallery Show Space <mark>Salon Show</mark>
7.00pm -> 7.45pm	JENA.THEO	Embankment Gallery Show Space Salon Show

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

9.00am	DAKS	Courtyard Show Space
10.00am	CLEMENTS RIBEIRO	MBF
11.00am	JASPER CONRAN	Courtyard Show Space
12.00pm	J. JS LEE	Embankment Gallery Show Space
12.00pm	SIMONE ROCHA	Embankment Gallery Show Space
1.00pm	AQUASCUTUM	WC2
2.00pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	MBF
3.00pm	JOHN ROCHA	Courtyard Show Space
4.00pm	KINDER AGGUGINI	Embankment Gallery Show Space
5.00pm	TODD LYNN	Courtyard Show Space
6.00pm	TEMPERLEY LONDON	SW1

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

7.00p	bm
-------	----

ISSA LONDON

Courtyard Show Space

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 11.30am	SISTER BY SIBLING	Portico Show Space
11.30am -> 1.30pm	TWENTY8TWELVE	SE1
1.30pm -> 2.30pm	MOSCHINO CHEAP AND CHIC	W1
3.00pm -> 5.00pm	CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN	Portico Show Space
5.30pm -> 6.30pm	ANTIPODIUM	Embankment Gallery Show Space <mark>Salon Show</mark>
6.45pm -> 7.30pm	EUDON CHOI	Portico Show Space <mark>Salon Show</mark>
8.00pm ->	STELLA MCCARTNEY SPECIAL PRESENTATION	see invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

9.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	W1
10.00am	MULBERRY	W1
11.00am	NICOLE FARHI	WC2
12.00pm	MARIOS SCHWAB	Courtyard Show Space
1.00pm	J.W.ANDERSON WOMEN	WC2
2.00pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	MBF
3.00pm	UNIQUE	TS Venue
4.00pm	PAUL SMITH	SW1
5.00pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	ТВС
6.00pm	LOUISE GRAY	TS Venue
7.00pm	MATTHEW WILLIAMSON	Royal Opera House - Coven Garden - WC2E 9DD
8.00pm	ACNE	21-31 New Oxford Street - WC1A

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> 3.00pm	RICHARD NICOLL	see invitation
11.15am -> 12.15pm	CRAIG LAWRENCE	Portico Show Space Salon Show
1.30pm -> 3.30pm	THOMAS TAIT	WC2
3.30pm -> 5.30pm	BELSTAFF	SW1

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm -> 6.30pm

NASIR MAZHAR

TS Venue

MONDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

9.00am	PETER PILOTTO	TS Venue
10.00am	ANTONIO BERARDI	WC1
11.00am	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	SW1
12.00pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	EC1
1.00pm	MICHAEL VAN DER HAM	TS Venue
2.00pm	ERDEM	SE1
3.00pm	MARK FAST	Courtyard Show Space
4.00pm	BURBERRY PRORSUM	see invitation
5.00pm	FASHION EAST	TS Venue
6.00pm	GILES	WC2
7.00pm	OSMAN	Courtyard Show Space
8.00pm	MCQ ALEXANDER MCQUEEN	see invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 12.30pm	SOPHIE HULME
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	FRED BUTLER
7.00pm -> 7.30pm	CHRISTIAN BLANKEN

Portico Show Space

Portico Show Space

Embankment Gallery Show Space Salon Show

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS		
9.00am	MARY KATRANTZOU	TS Venue
10.00am	DAVID KOMA	Courtyard Show Space
11.00am	ROKSANDA ILINCIC	SW1
12.00pm	HOLLY FULTON	Courtyard Show Space
1.00pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	Embankment Gallery Show Space
2.00pm	MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF	TS Venue
3.00pm	ASHISH	Courtyard Show Space
4.30pm	AMINAKA WILMONT	Courtyard Show Space
5.30pm	OZWALD BOATENG	ТВС
6.15pm	KTZ	Courtyard Show Space

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 10.15am PETER JENSEN

Portico Show Space

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am ->	ANYA HINDMARCH	W1
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	DION LEE	Portico Show Space
2.00pm -> 5.00pm	BALLY & CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS COLLABORATION 2012	W1
4.30pm -> 7.30pm	ΤΑΤΑ-ΝΑΚΑ	Portico Show Space

WED. FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

9.00am	J.W.ANDERSON MEN	WC2
10.30am	MAN	TM Venue - Royal Opera House - WC2
11.15am	CHRISTOPHER SHANNON	Courtyard Show Space
12.15pm	TOPMAN DESIGN	TM Venue - Royal Opera House - WC2
2.00pm	JAMES LONG	Courtyard Show Space
4.00pm	OLIVER SPENCER	Courtyard Show Space
6.00pm	RAKE	W1

WED. FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS		
9.45am ->	MARTINE ROSE	Portico Show Space
10.00am -> 1.00pm	GIEVES & HAWKES	WC2- Navy Board Rooms Salon Show
1.00pm -> 5.00pm	NEWGEN MEN & FASHION EAST MEN INSTALLATIONS	ТВС
1.15pm ->	LOU DALTON	Portico Show Space
3.00pm ->	E. TAUTZ	ТВС
5.00pm ->	MATTHEW MILLER	Portico Show Space